# St. Benedict School Endowment Fund



### **About St. Benedict School**

St. Benedict School is founded on the core values of faith, leadership, and responsibility with an emphasis on prayer and service, as modeled by Saint Benedict. As an educational component of St. Benedict Parish, we welcome students and families of all faiths who seek academic excellence through Gospel values and Catholic teachings. We serve students in preschool through eighth grade from Decorah and surrounding rural communities.

#### A Forever Fund for St. Benedict School

The St. Benedict School Endowment Fund was established to ensure future needs of the school can be met. Funds will be used for general purposes, building maintenance, equipment, assistance for students who can't afford tuition, and other uses benefiting the students of St. Benedict School.

Because the St. Benedict School Endowment Fund is a permanent fund with the Community Foundation,

the donated dollars are invested, and only the income from the fund is granted out. Your contribution will help carry out the mission of St. Benedict School now, and forever. To learn more about this fund, contact the Community Foundation at 319-287-9106 or info@ cfneia.org.

## **Added Tax Benefits of Giving**

This fund is eligible for the Endow Iowa 25% state tax credit. Gifts to permanent endowment funds of the Community Foundation benefitting Iowa charitable causes are eligible to receive a 25% state tax credit. Go to cfneia.org/endowiowa for more information.

A fund held with the



An affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa which is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations.

## YES! I/We want to support St. Benedict School by making a gift to the endowment fund.

Make checks payable to: St. Benedict School Endowment Fund  Please send checks to: Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle Cedar Falls, IA 50613	Enclosed is my check for \$	Scan the QR code to give online or visit
St. Benedict School Endowment Fund  Please send checks to: Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle Cedar Falls, IA 50613  My gift is made in honor/memory of:  I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.  I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in my will	Name	fund.cfneia.org/stbenedict
Please send checks to: Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle Cedar Falls, IA 50613  My gift is made in honor/memory of:    I would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.   I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in my will	Address	# 1/1/2011 1 T
Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle Cedar Falls, IA 50613  My gift is made in honor/memory of:  U would like information about additional giving opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.  U would like to learn more about leaving a gift in my will	City/State/Zip	
Email Cedar Falls, IA 50613  My gift is made in honor/memory of:	Phone	
opportunities such as stock gifts, retirement assets, etc.     I would like to learn more about leaving a gift in my will	Email	
	My gift is made in honor/memory of:	